VEVOR'

TOUGH TOOLS, HALF PRICE

Technical Support and E-Warranty Certificate www.vevor.com/support

KIDS PLAY TENT
MODEL: INDIAN4W

We continue to be committed to provide you tools with competitive price.

"Save Half", "Half Price" or any other similar expressions used by us only represents an
estimate of savings you might benefit from buying certain tools with us compared to the major
top brands and does not necessarily mean to cover all categories of tools offered by us. You

are kindly reminded to verify carefully when you are placing an order with us if you are

actually saving half in comparison with the top major brands.


https://www.vevor.com/support

VEVOR KIDS PLAY TENT

TOUGH TOOLS, HALF PRICE

MODEL: INDIAN4AW

NOTE: Real objects and pictures may be slightly different, please refer to
your purchase!

NEED HELP? CONTACT US!

Have product questions? Need technical support? Please feel free to
contact us:

Technical Support and E-Warranty Certificate
www.vevor.com/support

This is the original instruction, please read all manual instructions
carefully before operating. VEVOR reserves a clear interpretation of our
user manual. The appearance of the product shall be subject to the
product you received. Please forgive us that we won't inform you again if
there are any technology or software updates on our product.



SAFETY INSTRUCTIONS

& WARNING:

1. Please read the instructions carefully and install it correctly.

2. Assembled by an adult. In the process of play, parents should always
accompany the children's side. Avoid the danger of suffocation.

3. Do not install it in a dark, damp place.

4. Putitin a place with good ventilation.

5. Clean and disinfect your tent frequently to keep it clean and hygienic.

MODEL AND PARAMETERS

Model INDIAN4W
Age of application 1-5 age
Appearance Tapered, Wooden Pole
Product Size 118*118*143cm
Material Peach skin fabric+Wood
Color Off-white

PARTS LIST AND INSTALLATION

NOTE: Please check you have all the parts as shown in the part list.

)

Tent Cloth x1 Cushion x1

[ N | - |

Spliced straight pipe x12 Wooden pole(L=435mm) x12




3 o]

Wooden pole(L=435mm,porose) x4 Plush balls x1pack

User Manual x1

Installation:
STEP1: Find out the corresponding brackets and connectors as shown in the

fiqure for assembly.

STEP2: Insert each of the four poles into the cloth cover of the tent.

Note: The perforated end is at the top.
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STEP3: Thread the tie rope into the hole at the top of the pole, wrap it around
and tie it.

STEP4: Unfold the four poles and fasten the curtain.
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STEPS: Lay out the cushions and decorate with the plush balls.

MAINTENANCE

1. Clean and disinfect your tent frequently to keep it clean and hygienic.
2. Store away from direct sunlight.
3. Check the reliability of the parts before each installation.



Manufacturer: PIZHOU CAPE OUTDOOR GOODS CO.,LTD

Origin Address: Building #3, PuHui Industrial Park, TieFu Town, PiZhou City,
JiangSu, China

Tel: 0516-86989619 Email:sales003@capeoutdoor.com.cn

EC REP: SHUNSHUN GmbH.

Roémeracker 9 Z2021,76351 Linkenheim-Hochstetten, Germany

Tel: +49 1727041930  euvertreter@gmail.com

UK REP: Pooledas Group Ltd.
Unit 5 Albert Edward House, The Pavilions Preston, United Kingdom
Tel: 01772418127  pooledas123@gmail.com

Imported to AUS: SIHAO PTY LTD.
1 ROKEVA STREETEASTWOOD NSW 2122 Australia

Imported to USA: Sanven Technology Ltd.
Suite 250, 9166 Anaheim Place, Rancho Cucamonga, CA 91730

Made In China






VEVOR

TOUGH TOOLS, HALF PRICE

Technical Support and E-Warranty Certificate
www.vevor.com/support


https://www.vevor.com/support

VEVOR'

TOUGH TOOLS, HALF PRICE

Soporte técnico y certificado de garantia electrénica www.vevor.com/support

TIENDA DE JUEGO PARA NINOS
MODELO: INDIAN4W

We continue to be committed to provide you tools with competitive price.

"Save Half", "Half Price" or any other similar expressions used by us only represents an
estimate of savings you might benefit from buying certain tools with us compared to the major
top brands and does not necessarily mean to cover all categories of tools offered by us. You

are kindly reminded to verify carefully when you are placing an order with us if you are

actually saving half in comparison with the top major brands.


https://www.vevor.com/support

VEVOR KIDS PLAY TENT

TOUGH TOOLS, HALF PRICE

MODELO: INDIO4W

NOTA: Los objetos y las imagenes reales pueden ser ligeramente
diferentes, jconsulte su compra!

NEED HELP? CONTACT US!

Have product questions? Need technical support? Please feel free to
contact us:

Technical Support and E-Warranty Certificate
www.vevor.com/support

This is the original instruction, please read all manual instructions
carefully before operating. VEVOR reserves a clear interpretation of our
user manual. The appearance of the product shall be subject to the
product you received. Please forgive us that we won't inform you again if
there are any technology or software updates on our product.



SAFETY INSTRUCTIONS

&ADVERTENCIA:

6. Lea atentamente las instrucciones e instalelo correctamente .

7. Montado por un adulto. En el proceso de juego, los padres siempre

deben acompanar al lado de los nifios . Evite el peligro de asfixia .
8. No lo instale en un lugar oscuro y humedo.
9. Coldéquelo en un lugar con buena ventilacion .

10. Limpie y desinfecte su tienda con frecuencia para mantenerla limpia e

higiénica.

MODEL AND PARAMETERS

Modelo

INDIO4W

Edad de aplicacion

1-5 anos

Apariencia

Poste de madera coénico

Tamano del producto

118*118*143cm

Material

Tela piel de melocotén + Madera

Color

Blanquecino

PARTS LIST AND INSTALLATION

NOTA: Verifique que tenga todas las piezas como se muestra en la lista de

piezas.

\

1 pafio para tienda.

Cojin x 1
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Tubo recto empalmado x12 _

Poste de madera (L=435 mm) x 12

3 | 5]

Poste de madera (L=435 mm, poroso) x

Bolas exuberantes x 1 paquete

4

VEVOR

Manual de usuario x1

Instalacion:
PASO 1: Encuentre los soportes y conectores correspondientes como se
muestra en la figura para el montaje.

A X4PCS:

2 1 2 1 2 1 £
| | 1 | 1 | 1 CII

PASO 2: Inserte cada uno de los cuatro postes en la cubierta de tela de la
tienda.
Nota: El extremo perforado esta en la parte superior.



PASO 3: Pase la cuerda de amarre por el orificio en la parte superior del poste,
envuélvala y atela.

PASO 4: Despliegue los cuatro postes y fije la cortina.

ETVOALE
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PASO 5: Distribuye los cojines y decora con las bolitas de peluche.

MAINTENANCE

4. Limpie y desinfecte su tienda con frecuencia para mantenerla limpia e
higiénica.

5. Guardar alejado de la luz directa del sol .

6. Verifique la confiabilidad de las piezas antes de cada instalacion .

Fabricante: PIZHOU CAPE OUTDOOR GOODS CO., LTD

Direccion de origen: Edificio n.° 3, parque industrial PuHui, ciudad TieFu,
ciudad de PiZhou, JiangSu, China

Tel: 0516-86989619 Correo electrénico: sales003@capeoutdoor.com.cn
REPRESENTANTE CE: SHUNSHUN GmbH .

Rémeracker 9 22021,76351 Linkenheim-Hochstetten, Alemania

Tel: +49 1727041930 euvertreter@gmail.com

REPRESENTANTE DEL REINO UNIDO: Pooledas Group Ltd.
Unidad 5 Albert Edward House, The Pavilions Preston, Reino Unido
Tel: 01772418127 pooledas123@gmail.com

Importado a AUS: SIHAO PTY LTD.
1 ROKEVA STREET ASTWOOD NSW 2122 Australia

Importado a EE. UU.: Sanven Technology Ltd.
Suite 250, 9166 Anaheim Place, Rancho Cucamonga, CA 91730

Hecho en china






VEVOR

TOUGH TOOLS, HALF PRICE

Técnico Certificado de soporte y garantia electrénica
www.vevor.com/support


https://www.vevor.com/support

VEVOR'

TOUGH TOOLS, HALF PRICE

Supporto tecnico e certificato di garanzia elettronica www.vevor.com/support

| BAMBINI GIOCANO IN TENDA
MODELLO: INDIAN4W

We continue to be committed to provide you tools with competitive price.

"Save Half", "Half Price" or any other similar expressions used by us only represents an
estimate of savings you might benefit from buying certain tools with us compared to the major
top brands and does not necessarily mean to cover all categories of tools offered by us. You

are kindly reminded to verify carefully when you are placing an order with us if you are

actually saving half in comparison with the top major brands.


https://www.vevor.com/support

VEVOR KIDS PLAY TENT

TOUGH TOOLS, HALF PRICE

MODELLO: INDIANO4W

NOTA: gli oggetti e le immagini reali potrebbero essere leggermente
diversi, fare riferimento al tuo acquisto!

NEED HELP? CONTACT US!

Have product questions? Need technical support? Please feel free to
contact us:

Technical Support and E-Warranty Certificate
www.vevor.com/support

This is the original instruction, please read all manual instructions
carefully before operating. VEVOR reserves a clear interpretation of our
user manual. The appearance of the product shall be subject to the
product you received. Please forgive us that we won't inform you again if
there are any technology or software updates on our product.



SAFETY INSTRUCTIONS

AAWERTIMENTO:

11. Si prega di leggere attentamente le istruzioni e installarlo
correttamente .

12. Assemblato da un adulto. Nel processo di gioco, i genitori dovrebbero
sempre accompagnare i bambini . Evitare il pericolo di soffocamento .

13. Non installarlo in un luogo buio e umido.

14. Mettilo in un luogo con una buona ventilazione .

15. Pulisci e disinfetta frequentemente la tenda per mantenerla pulita e
igienica.

MODEL AND PARAMETERS

Modello INDIANO4W
Eta di applicazione 1-5 anni
Aspetto Palo di legno affusolato
Taglia del prodotto 118*118*143 cm
Materiale Tessuto pelle di pesca + Legno
Colore Bianco

PARTS LIST AND INSTALLATION

NOTA: verificare di avere tutte le parti come mostrato nell'elenco delle

parti.

Panno per tenda x 1 Cuscino x 1




b | -

Tubo diritto giuntato x12 _ Palo di legno (L=435mm) x 12
3 5]
Palo di legno (L=435 mm, poroso) x 4 P palline lussureggianti x 1 confezione
B |
s
|
>

Manuale utentex1

Installazione:
PASSO 1: Individuare le staffe e i connettori corrispondenti come mostrato
nella figura per il montaggio.

A X4PCS:
2 1 2 1 2 1 £

FASEZ2: inserire ciascuno dei quattro poli nella copertura in tessuto della
tenda.
Nota: I'estremita perforata ¢ in alto.



FASE 3: infilare la corda nel foro nella parte superiore del palo, avvolgerla e
legarla.

FASE 4: aprire i quattro poli e fissare la tenda.

ETVOALE
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STEPS: Disponi i cuscini e decorali con le palline di peluche.

MAINTENANCE

7. Pulisci e disinfetta frequentemente la tenda per mantenerla pulita e
igienica.

8. Conservare lontano dalla luce solare diretta .

9. Verificare I'affidabilita dei componenti prima di ogni installazione .

Produttore: PIZHOU CAPE OUTDOOR GOODS CO.,LTD

Indirizzo di origine: edificio n. 3, parco industriale PuHui, citta di TieFu, citta
di PiZhou, JiangSu, Cina

Tel: 0516-86989619 E-mail: sales003@capeoutdoor.com.cn
RAPPRESENTANTE CE: SHUNSHUN GmbH .

Roémeracker 9 Z2021,76351 Linkenheim-Hochstetten, Germania

Tel: +49 1727041930 euvertreter@gmail.com

REP. DEL REGNO UNITO: Pooledas Group Ltd.
Unita 5 Albert Edward House, The Pavilions Preston, Regno Unito
Tel: 01772418127 pooledas123@gmail.com

Importato in AUS: SIHAO PTY LTD.
1 ROKEVA STREETEASTWOOD NSW 2122 Australia

Importato negli Stati Uniti: Sanven Technology Ltd.
Suite 250, 9166 Anaheim Place, Rancho Cucamonga, CA 91730

Made in China






VEVOR

TOUGH TOOLS, HALF PRICE

Tecnico Supporto e certificato di garanzia elettronica
www.vevor.com/support


https://www.vevor.com/support

VEVOR'

TOUGH TOOLS, HALF PRICE

Wsparcie techniczne i certyfikat e-gwarancji www.vevor.com/support

NAMIOT DO ZABAWY DLA DZIECI
MODEL: INDIAN4W

We continue to be committed to provide you tools with competitive price.

"Save Half", "Half Price" or any other similar expressions used by us only represents an
estimate of savings you might benefit from buying certain tools with us compared to the major
top brands and does not necessarily mean to cover all categories of tools offered by us. You

are kindly reminded to verify carefully when you are placing an order with us if you are

actually saving half in comparison with the top major brands.


https://www.vevor.com/support

VEVOR KIDS PLAY TENT

TOUGH TOOLS, HALF PRICE

MODEL: INDIAN4AW

UWAGA: Rzeczywiste obiekty i zdjecia mogg sie nieznacznie roznic,
prosimy zapoznac sie z zakupem!

NEED HELP? CONTACT US!

Have product questions? Need technical support? Please feel free to
contact us:

Technical Support and E-Warranty Certificate
www.vevor.com/support

This is the original instruction, please read all manual instructions
carefully before operating. VEVOR reserves a clear interpretation of our
user manual. The appearance of the product shall be subject to the
product you received. Please forgive us that we won't inform you again if
there are any technology or software updates on our product.



SAFETY INSTRUCTIONS

AOSTRZEzENIE:

16. Przeczytaj uwaznie instrukcje i zainstaluj jg prawidtowo.
17. Ztozony przez osobe dorostg. W trakcie zabawy rodzice powinni

zawsze towarzyszy¢ dzieciom . Unika¢ niebezpieczenstwa uduszenia .

18. Nie instaluj go w ciemnym, wilgotnym miejscu.
19. Umies$¢ go w miejscu o dobrej wentylacji .

20. Czesto czys¢ i dezynfekuj swoj namiot, aby utrzymac go w czystosci i

higienie.

MODEL AND PARAMETERS

Model

INDYJSKI4W

Wiek stosowania

1-5 lat

Wyglad

Zwezany, drewniany stupek

Rozmiar produktu

118*118*143cm

Materiat

Tkanina ze skoéry brzoskwini +

Kolor

Ztamana biel

PARTS LIST AND INSTALLATION

UWAGA: Sprawdz, czy posiadasz wszystkie czesci wymienione na liscie

czesci.

Tkanina namiotowa x 1

Poduszka x 1
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tagczona prosta rura x 12 Drewniany stupek (L=435mm) x 12

3 5]
Drewniany stupek (L=435mm, porowaty) Plushowe kulki x 1 opakowanie
x4
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s
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Instrukcja obstugi x1

Instalacja:
KROK 1: Znajdz odpowiednie wsporniki i ztgcza, jak pokazano na rysunku
dotyczgcym montazu.

A X4szt:

KROK 2: Wi6z kazdy z czterech drgzkéw do pokrycia namiotu.
Uwaga: Perforowany koniec znajduje sie u gory.



KROK 3: W16z line do otworu w gornej czesci stupka, owin jg i zawigz.

KROK 4: Rozt6z cztery drgzki i zapnij zastone.
R LR
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KROK 5: Rozt6z poduszki i udekoruj pluszowymi kulkami.

MAINTENANCE

10. Czesto czys¢ i dezynfekuj swéj namiot, aby utrzymac go w czystosci i
higienie.

11. Przechowywacé z dala od bezposredniego swiatta stonecznego .

12. Przed kazdg instalacjg sprawdz niezawodnosé czesci .

Producent: PIZHOU CAPE OUTDOOR GOODS CO.,LTD

Adres pochodzenia: Budynek nr 3, park przemystowy PuHui, miasto TieFu,
miasto PiZhou, JiangSu, Chiny

Tel: 0516-86989619 E-mail: sales003@capeoutdoor.com.cn

Przedstawiciel WE: SHUNSHUN GmbH .

Rémeracker 9 22021,76351 Linkenheim-Hochstetten, Niemcy

Tel: +49 1727041930 euvertreter@gmail.com

REPUBLIKA WIELKIEJ BRYTANII: Pooledas Group Ltd.
Jednostka 5 Albert Edward House, The Pavilions Preston, Wielka Brytania
Tel: 01772418127pooledas123@gmail.com

Import do AUS: SIHAO PTY LTD.
1 ROKEVA STREETEASTWOOD NSW 2122 Australia

Import do USA: Sanven Technology Ltd.
Apartament 250, 9166 Anaheim Place, Rancho Cucamonga, Kalifornia 91730

Wyprodukowano w Chinach






VEVOR

TOUGH TOOLS, HALF PRICE

Techniczny Certyfikat wsparcia i e-gwarancji
www.vevor.com/support


https://www.vevor.com/support

VEVOR'

TOUGH TOOLS, HALF PRICE

Technischer Support und E-Garantiezertifikat www.vevor.com/support

KINDERSPIELZELT
MODELL: INDIAN4W

We continue to be committed to provide you tools with competitive price.

"Save Half", "Half Price" or any other similar expressions used by us only represents an
estimate of savings you might benefit from buying certain tools with us compared to the major
top brands and does not necessarily mean to cover all categories of tools offered by us. You

are kindly reminded to verify carefully when you are placing an order with us if you are

actually saving half in comparison with the top major brands.


https://www.vevor.com/support

VEVOR KIDS PLAY TENT

TOUGH TOOLS, HALF PRICE

MODELL: INDIAN4W

HINWEIS: Echte Objekte und Bilder kénnen leicht abweichen, bitte
beachten Sie lhren Kauf!

NEED HELP? CONTACT US!

Have product questions? Need technical support? Please feel free to
contact us:

Technical Support and E-Warranty Certificate
www.vevor.com/support

This is the original instruction, please read all manual instructions
carefully before operating. VEVOR reserves a clear interpretation of our
user manual. The appearance of the product shall be subject to the
product you received. Please forgive us that we won't inform you again if
there are any technology or software updates on our product.



SAFETY INSTRUCTIONS

&WARNUNG:

21. Bitte lesen Sie die Anweisungen sorgfaltig durch und installieren Sie
es korrekt.

22. Von einem Erwachsenen zusammengebaut. Im Spielprozess sollten
Eltern immer die Seite der Kinder begleiten . Erstickungsgefahr
vermeiden .

23. es nicht an einem dunklen, feuchten Ort.

24. Stellen Sie es an einem Ort mit guter Beltftung auf .

25. Reinigen und desinfizieren Sie |hr Zelt regelmalig, um es sauber und
hygienisch zu halten.

MODEL AND PARAMETERS

Modell INDIAN4W
Alter der Bewerbung 1-5 Jahre
Aussehen Konischer Holzstab
Produktgrofe 118*118*143cm
Material Stoff aus Pfirsichhaut + Holz _
Farbe Cremefarben

PARTS LIST AND INSTALLATION

HINWEIS: Bitte Uberprifen Sie, ob alle in der Teileliste aufgefihrten Teile
vorhanden sind.
nl )

Zelttuch x 1 Kissen * 1




_J} mewmn l l

Gespleiltes gerades Rohr x 12 Holzstange (L=435 mm) x 12
3 5]
Holzstange (L = 435 mm, pords) x 4 Plischballe x 1 Packung

18 FLAY TERT
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Benutzerhandbuch x1

Installation:
SCHRITT 1: Finden Sie fir die Montage die entsprechenden Halterungen und

Verbinder, wie in der Abbildung gezeigt.

2 1 2 1 2 1 5
| 1 1 1 1 | 1 §|

SCHRITT 2: Stecken Sie jede der vier Stangen in die Stoffhiille des Zeltes.
Hinweis: Das perforierte Ende befindet sich oben.




SCHRITT 3: Fadeln Sie das Bindeseil in das Loch oben an der Stange ein,
wickeln Sie es darum und binden Sie es fest.

SCHRITT 4: Falten Sie die vier Stangen auseinander und befestigen Sie den
Vorhang.
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SCHRITT 5: Legen Sie die Kissen aus und dekorieren Sie sie mit den
Plischkugeln.

MAINTENANCE

13. Reinigen und desinfizieren Sie Ihr Zelt regelmalig, um es sauber und

_4-



hygienisch zu halten.
14. Vor direkter Sonneneinstrahlung schitzen .
15. Uberprifen Sie vor jeder Installation die Zuverlassigkeit der Teile .

Hersteller: PIZHOU CAPE OUTDOOR GOODS CO., LTD

Herkunftsadresse: Gebaude Nr. 3, PuHui Industrial Park, TieFu Town, PiZhou
City, JiangSu, China

Tel.: 0516-86989619 E-Mail:sales003@capeoutdoor.com.cn

EK-VERTRETER: SHUNSHUN GmbH .

Roémeracker 9 22021,76351 Linkenheim-Hochstetten, Deutschland

Tel: +49 1727041930 euvertreter@gmail.com

Britischer Vertreter: Pooledas Group Ltd.
Einheit 5 Albert Edward House, The Pavilions Preston, Vereinigtes Konigreich
Tel: 01772418127 pooledas123@gmail.com

Importiert nach AUS: SIHAO PTY LTD.
1 ROKEVA STREETEASTWOOD NSW 2122 Australien

Importiert in die USA: Sanven Technology Ltd.
Suite 250, 9166 Anaheim Place, Rancho Cucamonga, CA 91730

In China hergestelit






VEVOR

TOUGH TOOLS, HALF PRICE

Technisch Support- und E-Garantiezertifikat
www.vevor.com/support


https://www.vevor.com/support

VEVOR'

TOUGH TOOLS, HALF PRICE

Assistance technique et certificat de garantie électronique www.vevor.com/support

TENTE DE JEU POUR ENFANTS
MODELE : INDIAN4W

We continue to be committed to provide you tools with competitive price.

"Save Half", "Half Price" or any other similar expressions used by us only represents an
estimate of savings you might benefit from buying certain tools with us compared to the major
top brands and does not necessarily mean to cover all categories of tools offered by us. You

are kindly reminded to verify carefully when you are placing an order with us if you are

actually saving half in comparison with the top major brands.


https://www.vevor.com/support

VEVOR KIDS PLAY TENT

TOUGH TOOLS, HALF PRICE

MODELE : INDIEN4W

REMARQUE : les objets réels et les images peuvent étre légérement
différents, veuillez vous référer a votre achat !

NEED HELP? CONTACT US!

Have product questions? Need technical support? Please feel free to
contact us:

Technical Support and E-Warranty Certificate
www.vevor.com/support

This is the original instruction, please read all manual instructions
carefully before operating. VEVOR reserves a clear interpretation of our
user manual. The appearance of the product shall be subject to the
product you received. Please forgive us that we won't inform you again if
there are any technology or software updates on our product.



SAFETY INSTRUCTIONS

&AVERTISSEMENT:

26. Veuillez lire attentivement les instructions et I' installer correctement.
27. Assemblé par un adulte. Dans le processus de jeu, les parents doivent
toujours accompagner les enfants . Evitez le risque d'étouffement .

28. Ne I'installez pas dans un endroit sombre et humide.

29. Mettez-le dans un endroit bien ventilé .

30. Nettoyez et désinfectez fréquemment votre tente pour la garder propre
et hygiénique.

MODEL AND PARAMETERS

Modeéle INDIEN4W
Age de candidature 1-5 ans
Apparence Poteau conique en bois
Taille du produit 118*118*143cm
Matériel Tissu peau de péche + Bois
Couleur Blanc cassé

PARTS LIST AND INSTALLATION

REMARQUE : Veuillez vérifier que vous disposez de toutes les piéces
indiquées dans la liste des piéces.

3 ‘ !
iy |

Toile de tente x 1 Coussin x 1




b | -

Tuyau droit épissé x12 _ Poteau en bois (L=435mm) x 12

3 5]
Poteau en bois (L = 435 mm, poreux) x 4 Boules en peluche x 1 paquet
o |
S
| ZHEl
>

Manuel d'utilisation x1

Installation:
ETAPE 1 : Découvrez les supports et connecteurs correspondants, comme
indiqué dans la fiche d'assemblage.

A X4PCS:

2 1 2 1 2 1 £
| | 1 | 1 | 1 CII

ETAPE 2 : Insérez chacun des quatre poteaux dans la housse en tissu de la
tente.
Remarque : L'extrémité perforée se trouve en haut.



ETAPE 3 : Enfilez la corde d'attache dans le trou en haut du poteau,
enroulez-la et attachez-la.

ETAPE 4 : Dépliez les quatre tringles et fixez le rideau.

ETVOALE
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ETAPE 5 : Disposez les coussins et décorez avec les boules en peluche.

MAINTENANCE

16. Nettoyez et désinfectez fréquemment votre tente pour la garder propre
et hygiénique.

17. Entreposer a I'écart de la lumiére du soleil .

18. Vérifiez la fiabilité des piéces avant chaque installation .

Fabricant: PIZHOU CAPE OUTDOOR GOODS CO., LTD

Adresse d'origine : batiment n° 3, parc industriel PuHui, ville de TieFu, ville
de PiZhou, JiangSu, Chine

Tél : 0516-86989619 E-mail : sales003@capeoutdoor.com.cn
REPRESENTANT CE : SHUNSHUN GmbH .

Rémeracker 9 22021,76351 Linkenheim-Hochstetten, Allemagne

Tél : +49 1727041930 euvertreter@gmail.com

REPRESENTANT DU ROYAUME-UNI : Pooledas Group Ltd.
Unité 5 Albert Edward House, The Pavilions Preston, Royaume-Uni
Tél : 01772418127 pooledas123@gmail.com

Importé en Australie : SIHAO PTY LTD.
1 ROKEVA STREETASTWOOD NSW 2122 Australie

Importé aux Etats-Unis : Sanven Technology Ltd.
Bureau 250, 9166 Anaheim Place, Rancho Cucamonga, CA 91730

Fabriqué en Chine
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Technique Assistance et certificat de garantie électronique
www.vevor.com/support
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VEVOR'

TOUGH TOOLS, HALF PRICE

Technische ondersteuning en e-garantiecertificaat www.vevor.com/support

KINDEREN SPELEN TENT
MODEL: INDIAN4W

We continue to be committed to provide you tools with competitive price.

"Save Half", "Half Price" or any other similar expressions used by us only represents an
estimate of savings you might benefit from buying certain tools with us compared to the major
top brands and does not necessarily mean to cover all categories of tools offered by us. You

are kindly reminded to verify carefully when you are placing an order with us if you are

actually saving half in comparison with the top major brands.


https://www.vevor.com/support

VEVOR KIDS PLAY TENT

TOUGH TOOLS, HALF PRICE

MODEL: INDIAN4AW

OPMERKING: Echte objecten en afbeeldingen kunnen enigszins afwijken,
raadpleeg uw aankoop!

NEED HELP? CONTACT US!

Have product questions? Need technical support? Please feel free to
contact us:

Technical Support and E-Warranty Certificate
www.vevor.com/support

This is the original instruction, please read all manual instructions
carefully before operating. VEVOR reserves a clear interpretation of our
user manual. The appearance of the product shall be subject to the
product you received. Please forgive us that we won't inform you again if
there are any technology or software updates on our product.



SAFETY INSTRUCTIONS

&WAARSCHUWING:

31. Lees de instructies zorgvuldig door en installeer deze correct.

32. In elkaar gezet door een volwassene. Tijdens het spelen moeten
ouders altijd de kant van de kinderen begeleiden . Vermijd het gevaar van
verstikking .

33. hem niet op een donkere, vochtige plaats.

34. Zet hem op een plaats met goede ventilatie .

35. Reinig en desinfecteer uw tent regelmatig om hem schoon en
hygiénisch te houden.

MODEL AND PARAMETERS

Model INDIAN4W
Leeftijd van aanmelding 1-5 leeftijd
Verschijning Taps toelopende, houten paal
Product grootte 118*118*143cm
Materiaal Perzikachtige stof + Hout _
Kleur Gebroken wit

PARTS LIST AND INSTALLATION

OPMERKING: Controleer of u alle onderdelen heeft, zoals weergegeven in
de onderdelenlijst.

3 ‘ !
i ~

Tentdoek x 1 Kussen x 1




D | ] | |
Gesplitste rechte pijp x 12 Houten paal (L=435 mm) x 12
3 5]
Houten paal (L=435 mm, poreus) x 4 Pluche ballen x 1 pak

'g? L

T
Sl

Gebruikershandleiding x1
Installatie:

STAP1: Zoek de bijbehorende beugels en connectoren zoals weergegeven in
de montageafbeelding.

STAP2: Steek elk van de vier stokken in de stoffen hoes van de tent.
Let op: Het geperforeerde uiteinde bevindt zich aan de bovenkant.




STAP3: Steek het bindtouw in het gat aan de bovenkant van de paal, wikkel
het eromheen en knoop het vast.

STAP4: Vouw de vier stokken open en maak het gordijn vast.

'.& ; 5“‘
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STAPS5: Leg de kussens neer en versier met de pluchen bollen.

MAINTENANCE

19. Reinig en desinfecteer uw tent regelmatig om hem schoon en
hygiénisch te houden.
20. Buiten direct zonlicht bewaren .

_4-



21. Controleer voor elke installatie de betrouwbaarheid van de
onderdelen .

Fabrikant: PIZHOU CAPE OUTDOOR GOODS CO.,LTD

Herkomstadres: Gebouw #3, PuHui Industrial Park, TieFu Town, PiZhou City,
JiangSu, China

Tel: 0516-86989619 E-mail:sales003@capeoutdoor.com.cn

EG-REP: SHUNSHUN GmbH .

Roémeracker 9 22021,76351 Linkenheim-Hochstetten, Duitsland

Tel: +49 1727041930 euvertreter@gmail.com

VK REP: Pooledas Group Ltd.
Eenheid 5 Albert Edward House, The Pavilions Preston, Verenigd Koninkrijk
Tel: 01772418127 pooledas123@gmail.com

Geimporteerd naar AUS: SIHAO PTY LTD.
1 ROKEVA STREETEASTWOOD NSW 2122 Australié

Geimporteerd naar de VS: Sanven Technology Ltd.
Suite 250, 9166 Anaheim Place, Rancho Cucamonga, CA 91730

Gemaakt in China
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Technisch Ondersteuning en e-garantiecertificaat
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VEVOR'

TOUGH TOOLS, HALF PRICE

Teknisk support och e-garanticertifikat www.vevor.com/support

BARN LEKTALT
MODELL: INDIAN4W

We continue to be committed to provide you tools with competitive price.

"Save Half", "Half Price" or any other similar expressions used by us only represents an
estimate of savings you might benefit from buying certain tools with us compared to the major
top brands and does not necessarily mean to cover all categories of tools offered by us. You

are kindly reminded to verify carefully when you are placing an order with us if you are

actually saving half in comparison with the top major brands.


https://www.vevor.com/support

VEVOR KIDS PLAY TENT

TOUGH TOOLS, HALF PRICE

MODELL: INDIAN4W

OBS: Verkliga foremal och bilder kan vara nagot annorlunda, se ditt kop!
NEED HELP? CONTACT US!

Have product questions? Need technical support? Please feel free to
contact us:

Technical Support and E-Warranty Certificate
www.vevor.com/support

This is the original instruction, please read all manual instructions
carefully before operating. VEVOR reserves a clear interpretation of our
user manual. The appearance of the product shall be subject to the
product you received. Please forgive us that we won't inform you again if
there are any technology or software updates on our product.



SAFETY INSTRUCTIONS

&VARNING:

36. Las instruktionerna noggrant och installera den korrekt.

37. Monteras av en vuxen. Under leken boér foraldrar alltid félja med
barnens sida . Undvik risken for kvavning .

38. den inte pa en mork, fuktig plats.

39. Placera den pa en plats med god ventilation .

40. Rengor och desinficera ditt talt ofta for att halla det rent och hygieniskt.

MODEL AND PARAMETERS

Modell INDIAN4W
Ansokningsalder 1-5 ar
Utseende Avsmalnande, trastolpe
Produktstorlek 118*118*143 cm
Material Peach s slakt tyg + Tra
Farg Off-white

PARTS LIST AND INSTALLATION

OBS: Kontrollera att du har alla delar som visas i dellistan.

Taltduk x 1 Kudde x 1
b L] l l
Skarvat rakt rér x 12 Trastolpe (L=435 mm) x 12




S | 5]

Trastolpe (L=435 mm, pords) x 4 P frodiga bollar x 1pack

Anvandarmanual x1

Installation:
STEG 1: Tareda pa motsvarande fasten och kopplingar som visas i bilden for
montering.

STEG 2: Satt in var och en av de fyra stangerna i tygskyddet pa taltet.
Obs: Den perforerade anden ar upptill.




STEG 3: Tra in knytrepet i halet langst upp pa stangen, linda det runt och knyt
det.

STEG 4: Vik ut de fyra stdngerna och fast gardinen.

'.& ; 5“‘
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STEG 5: Lagg ut kuddarna och dekorera med plyschbollarna.

MAINTENANCE

22. Rengor och desinficera ditt talt ofta for att halla det rent och hygieniskt.
23. Forvaras atskilt fran direkt solljus .
24. Kontrollera delarnas tillforlitlighet fére varje installation .



Tillverkare: PIZHOU CAPE OUTDOOR GOODS CO.,LTD

Ursprungsadress: Byggnad #3, PuHui Industrial Park, TieFu Town, PiZhou
City, JiangSu, Kina

Tel: 0516-86989619 E-post:sales003@capeoutdoor.com.cn

EC REP: SHUNSHUN GmbH .

Rémeracker 9 22021,76351 Linkenheim-Hochstetten, Tyskland

Tel: +49 1727041930 euvertreter@gmail.com

UK REP: Pooledas Group Ltd.
Enhet 5 Albert Edward House, The Pavilions Preston, Storbritannien
Tel: 01772418127 pooledas123@gmail.com

Importerad till AUS: SIHAO PTY LTD.
1 ROKEVA STREETEASTWOOD NSW 2122 Australien

Importerad till USA: Sanven Technology Ltd.
Suite 250, 9166 Anaheim Place, Rancho Cucamonga, CA 91730

Tillverkad i Kina
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